	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 157-P10-1A
	157-P10-1A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            157-P10-1A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 36.18000 (This price is for reference only)
		 157-P10-1A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    157-P10-1A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EK-28586-C37 Knowles  MICROPHONE
HR-AAAUL5X2 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 12.0V AAA 650MAH NIMH
172RI,AL Serpac  BOX 6.88X4.88X2.00 ALMOND
1455K1201BU Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.72X3.07X1.69" BLUE
415-0070-018 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE MMCX-SMA JACK RG-178 18"
02Y7470#0200 Hoei America Inc  CABLE SMA PLUG-R/A PLUG 200MM
998192 Weidmuller  FPA/C 693MDL732 1.0M
04-001-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 4POS .100 JUMPER 1 INCH
0152670306 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 229 TYP
0210390492 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3" 1MM 32POS
0982660999 Molex Inc  CBL 29POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 7"
AT-C-26-8/8/S-25/R-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CBL 25FT REV COILED
NK5EPC14ORY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E ORANGE
0923162606 Molex Inc  26CKT PICOFLEX 60MM LONG
A8MMS-1018G TE Connectivity  ADM10S/AE10G/ADM10S
16-024-106 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 16POS
A3AKA-2606M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN26A/ AE26M / APK26A
3302/37 300SF 3M  CABLE 37 COND 300FT MULTI-COLOR
M3452 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 8PR 24AWG SLT 1000'
5196C SL001 Alpha Wire  5196C SLATE 1000 FT
3135-18-1-0500-006-1-TS CNC Tech  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BROWN 500'
6291 3M  1" X 2" CABLE TIE BASE
T18R8M4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 18 LB. 4"
3240822 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
03452LF1HX020 Littelfuse Inc  FUSEHOLDER KNOB 2AG FINGERGRIP
APG67-1561-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
APGH666-1REC2-25479-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELZXK21-1REC5-37198-80 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
219-4-8295-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL111RR-1817-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
BK/FNQ-R-1/4 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .25A 600V T-LAG UL CSA
0RLN015.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RENEWABLE CLASS H 15A 250V
BK/GMC-10-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 10A 125V T-LEG GLASS GMC
SMBJ36 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36VWM 61.01VC SMT
SMCJ8V0CA Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC SMC
SMSZ4688ST1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE SOD123
MSMBG20A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO215AA
MXLP5KE28CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO41
MXSMCGLCE24A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO215AB
V0603MHS03T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 135V 0603
	157-P10-1A  keywords
	    	157-P10-1A
	157-P10-1A  E-T-A
	157-P10-1A  pdf
	157-P10-1A  datasheet
	157-P10-1A  price
	157-P10-1A  distributor
	electronic components 157-P10-1A
	157-P10-1A  Circuit Protection
	157-P10-1A  Circuit Breakers
	157-P10-1A  CIR BRKR THRM 1A 250VAC 50VDC
	157-P10-1A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .